41 mm
70 mm
80 mm
Ø
 1
4
m
m

This device fulfils the specifications of DIN EN 60721-3-3:1995/A2:1997, Class 3K3,3Z11 (interior)
* Configurable through jumper settings to EM read technology from the EM Microelectronic-Marin SA company
Ordering Information
DT 100 Time & Attendance terminal with function keypad, light grey, max. 2,000 credential records
D211-187.01   MIFARE® DESFire®
D211-130.01   LEGIC advant®
D211-157.01   HITAG
DT 100 Time & Attendance terminal with numeric keypad, light grey, max. 2,000 credential records
D221-187.01   MIFARE® DESFire®
D221-130.01   LEGIC advant®
D221-157.01   HITAG
DT 100 FP Time & Attendance terminal; fingerprint identification with function keypad, light grey
D211-118.01   max. 500 persons
D211-166.01   max. 3,000 persons
DT 100 FP Time & Attendance terminal; fingerprint verification with function keypad, light grey
D211-166.99   Fingerprint sensor + MIFARE classic® reader, max. 3,000 persons
DT 100 accessories
F608-000.01   Ethernet adapter, including power supply with emergency backup power, in surface-mounted design
F627-000.01   Ethernet adapter with PoE, in surface-mounted design
Z080-020.01   Power supply with integrated back-up power; Output: 5 VDC / 1 A or 12 VDC / 1.6 A